
CLASSIFICA DI CAMPIONATO 2023 - ASSOLUTA PILOTI 
CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION 2023 - OVERALL 
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1 40 Erlich Michael 7 7 1 1 7 5 7 7 1 1 0 0 7 7 1 1 1 61

Bachofen Peter 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 5,5 8 5,5 8 1 51

Restelli Roberto 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 5,5 8 5,5 8 1 51

Caponi Edoardo 5,5 3 5,5 3 1 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 1 42

Sabatini Fabrizio 5,5 3 5,5 3 1 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 1 42

Ramacciotti Francesco 7 3 7 3 0 0 7 3 7 3 1 41

Ravi Pinto Maurizio 7 3 7 3 0 0 7 3 7 3 1 41

5 108 Barbolini Cionini Carlo 5 3 5 3 4,5 3 4,5 3 4,5 3 1 39,5

6 87 Bertinelli Davide 0 0 - - - - 5,5 10 5,5 10 1 5,5 0 37,5

7 34 Kamata Matteo 5,5 1 5,5 2 5,5 1 5,5 1 5,5 2 1 35,5

8 50 Petrone Emilio - - - - 5,5 1 5,5 4 5,5 4 5,5 3 1 35

9 108 Brandoli Roberto - - - - 5 3 4,5 3 4,5 3 4,5 3 30,5

10 36/188 Bortolami Massimo 3 3 5,5 3 3 3 - - - - 5,5 3 29

11 110 Cardillo Benedetto 2,5 3 - - - - 2,5 3 2,5 3 2,5 3 22

Barbieri Stefano 5,5 0 5,5 1 0 0 - - - - 5,5 1 18,5

Giovesi Kevin 5,5 0 5,5 1 0 0 - - - - 5,5 1 18,5

Liberatore Francesco 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 - - - - 18

Zadotti francesco 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 - - - - 18
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CLASSIFICA DI CAMPIONATO 2023 - CLASSE 
CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION 2023 - CLASS 
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1 40 Erlich Michael F TC 1600 7 7 1 1 7 5 7 7 1 1 0 0 7 7 1 1 1 61

Ramacciotti Francesco F TC 1600 7 3 7 3 0 0 7 3 7 3 1 41

Ravi Pinto Maurizio F TC 1600 7 3 7 3 0 0 7 3 7 3 1 41

Bachofen Peter G2 TC 2000 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 5,5 8 5,5 8 1 51

Restelli Roberto G2 TC 2000 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 5,5 8 5,5 8 1 51

Caponi Edoardo G2 TC 2000 5,5 3 5,5 3 1 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 1 42

Sabatini Fabrizio G2 TC 2000 5,5 3 5,5 3 1 5,5 6 5,5 6 0 0 1 42

3 87 Bertinelli Davide G2 TC 2000 0 0 - - - - 5,5 10 5,5 10 1 5,5 0 37,5

4 34 Kamata Matteo G2 TC 2000 5,5 1 5,5 2 5,5 1 5,5 1 5,5 2 1 35,5

5 50 Petrone Emilio G2 TC 2000 - - - - 5,5 1 5,5 4 5,5 4 5,5 3 1 35

Barbieri Stefano G2 TC 2000 5,5 0 5,5 1 0 0 - - - - 5,5 1 18,5

Giovesi Kevin G2 TC 2000 5,5 0 5,5 1 0 0 - - - - 5,5 1 18,5

Liberatore Francesco I TC 2500 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 - - - - 18

Zadotti Francesco I TC 2500 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 - - - - 18

1 110 Cardillo Benedetto I GR.5 2000 2,5 3 - - - - 2,5 3 2,5 3 2,5 3 22
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CLASSIFICA DI CAMPIONATO 2023 - TEAM 
CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION 2023 - TEAM 

Pos. TEAM POINTS # POINTS # POINTS # POINTS # POINTS # TOT

1 OKP Alfa Delta Racing Team 16 40 16,5 95 16 40 13,5 85 16,5 95 78,5

2 Formula GT 16,5 93 9,5 158 7,5 29 10,5 67 44

3 Scuderia Clemente Biondetti 14,5 63 15,5 116 11,5 63 41,5
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